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14651 M H 125 10/21/1998

HX Base Yr

2139 SW DAIRY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 06 ASB SHINGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5800 04 2,061 109.2000 58.97 121,537 1986 1986 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 REC FACIL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 432 100 432 12,738

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 41,397

FOP 156 30 47 1,386

UCP 648 20 130 3,833

UST 120 40 48 1,416

2,760 2,061 60,768

BAS= W40 BAS= W16 S27 E16 N27$ S33 FOP= S6 E26N6 W26$E26 S6
E14 N7 UCP= E24 N26 UST= N6 W20 S6 E20$ W20 N6 W4 S32$ N32$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 688

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 44 528.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,056

2,944

1 3600 C RV PARKS/CAM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 18,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 607.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 170,567

3 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 3,178

4 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 600

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 636.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 2,862,000


